College: GCG Pillu Khera,

Course: Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-

# Registration ID Name

Mobile No.

Father
Name

UG First Merit List - FINAL

Category

Percentage

Weightage

Aggregate

1 UA223022142508 TAMANNA

2 UA223022142188 ANSHU
3 UA223022142271 SAKSHI
4 UA223022142209 KIRAN

5 UB2200017652008 MAHAK
6 UA223022142495 KIRAN
7 UA223022149579 NEHA

8 UB2200017653145 MUSKAN

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications

9813070465

9306365142

9034783033

9996311506

8950101607

9896821557

9466020744

9813689501

YAMIN

RAM

CHANDER

ASHOK

JAI SINGH

HITENDER

RAJESH

BALBIR

SATBIR

30/06/2004

30/11/2004

09/05/2005

02/10/2002

31/12/2004

10/12/2003

13/08/2003

23/08/2003

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

Backward
Class

General

General

Schedule
Caste

Backward

Class

General

EWS

General

91.2

91

87

85.4

90

81.4

77

722

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

101.2

101

97

95.4

95

91.4

87

82.2

Bachelor of Commerce
(B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor
of Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce
(B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor
of Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce
(B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor
of Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce
(B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor
of Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce
(B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor
of Commerce (B.Com))
Bachelor of Commerce
(B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor
of Commerce (B.Com))
Bachelor of Commerce
(B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor
of Commerce (B.Com))
Bachelor of Commerce

(B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor
of Commerce (B.Com))



