UG First Merit List - FINAL

College: GCG Pillu Khera, Course: Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I

#	Registration ID	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Percentage	Weightage	Aggregate	Course
1	UA223022142508	TAMANNA	9813070465	YAMIN	30/06/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	91.2	10	101.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
2	UA223022142188	ANSHU	9306365142	RAM CHANDER	30/11/2004	FEMALE	General	91	10	101	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
3	UA223022142271	SAKSHI	9034783033	ASHOK	09/05/2005	FEMALE	General	87	10	97	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
4	UA223022142209	KIRAN	9996311506	JAI SINGH	02/10/2002	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	85.4	10	95.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
5	UB2200017652008	MAHAK	8950101607	HITENDER	31/12/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	90	5	95	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
6	UA223022142495	KIRAN	9896821557	RAJESH	10/12/2003	FEMALE	General	81.4	10	91.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
7	UA223022149579	NEHA	9466020744	BALBIR	13/08/2003	FEMALE	EWS	77	10	87	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
8	UB2200017653145	MUSKAN	9813689501	SATBIR	23/08/2003	FEMALE	General	72.2	10	82.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications